
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/16 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
27-APR-2012 AND 03-MAY-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-APR-2012 AND 03-MAY-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 04th May 2012

16576

17560

21207

58051

62501

84938

96047

112573

152611

237068

242048

328091

328694

338539

339221

339222

341156

341390

363264

364569

389019

404944

411803

433377

462599

464220

483917
484097

488065

488066

488813

491452

492387

496225

499709

505949

506261

509916

510184
511463

511747

01/05/2012

01/05/2012

27/04/2012

02/05/2012

02/05/2012

02/05/2012

27/04/2012

01/05/2012

02/05/2012

02/05/2012

03/05/2012

02/05/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

30/04/2012

30/04/2012

01/05/2012

03/05/2012

27/04/2012

03/05/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

03/05/2012

03/05/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012
02/05/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

30/04/2012

03/05/2012

27/04/2012

30/04/2012

27/04/2012

27/04/2012

03/05/2012
27/04/2012

27/04/2012

CONOCOPHILLIPS WHITEGATE REFINERY LIMITED 
Changed To PHILLIPS 66 WHITEGATE REFINERY 
LIMITED
CONOCOPHILLIPS IRELAND PENSION TRUST 
LIMITED Changed To PHILLIPS 66 IRELAND 
PENSION TRUST LIMITED
SOUTH EAST REGIONAL TOURISM AUTHORITY 
LIMITED (FAILTE AN OIRDHEISCIRT TEORANTA) 
Changed To THE GATHERING PROJECT 2013 
LIMITED
ARDMAC INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed 
To WEEND PRODUCTS LIMITED
DOWLINGS LAND DRAINAGE LIMITED Changed To 
DOWLING BROTHERS CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
ADAPT (LIMERICK) Changed To ADAPT DOMESTIC 
ABUSE SERVICES
QUINN REDDIN LIMITED Changed To ROBERT 
QUINN LIMITED
CONOCOPHILLIPS BANTRY BAY TERMINAL LIMITED
Changed To PHILLIPS 66 BANTRY BAY TERMINAL 
LIMITED
ARDMAC CLEANROOM SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed 
To MAGZ PRODUCTS LIMITED
ARDMAC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To AZINE 
PRODUCTS LIMITED
QUINN HEALTHCARE LIMITED Changed To LAYA 
HEALTHCARE LIMITED
RELATE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To SURFACCOUNTS LIMITED
STYL-TECH HOMEBUILDERS LIMITED Changed To 
STYL-TECH LIMITED
DIAG (GARAGE & DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT) 
LIMITED Changed To JUST DIGITAL LIMITED
CILLRYAN'S BAKERY Changed To ARYZTA BAKERY 
DEVELOPMENT
CILLRYAN'S RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT Changed 
To ARYZTA RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
CONOCOPHILLIPS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
PHILLIPS 66 IRELAND LIMITED
MCCORMICK CARPENTRY LIMITED Changed To 
MARK & CLAIRE MCCORMICK LIMITED
CORR'S PHARMACY (RATOATH) LIMITED Changed 
To CORR'S PHARMACY (BLACK BULL) LIMITED
DNG RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED Changed To DOUGLAS NEWMAN GOOD 
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LIMITED
O CONNOR EXECUTIVE GROUP TRAVEL LIMITED 
Changed To QC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CORNERSTONE MORTGAGE COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To CORNERSTONE TRINITY PARTNERS 
LIMITED
THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD 
(FAITH HOUSE INTERNATIONAL) Changed To 
REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD, JESUS 
GLORY INTERNATIONAL PARISH ATHY.
KIOSK ASSETS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
MASDOC LIMITED
BIG ART STUDIO LIMITED Changed To 
DOOFENSCHMIRTZ LIMITED
CONNOLLY FOOTWEAR @ DUN LAOGHAIRE 
LIMITED Changed To MACOW & ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED
INOVIR LIMITED Changed To DS-INOVIR LIMITED
KERRYGOLD MILK PROCESSING LIMITED Changed 
To ELITE MILK PROCESSING LIMITED
ARUNDO LIMITED Changed To ARUNDO SERVICES 
LIMITED
SHARPSTONE LIMITED Changed To EPM SPORT 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TOMBRICO LIMITED Changed To TOTAL GIFTZ 
LIMITED
DEYTORA LIMITED Changed To L&P FINANCIAL 
TRUSTEES LIMITED
MALLOW DISCOUNT STORE LIMITED Changed To 

PURE RUNNING LIMITED
COLLEGE OF SELLING LIMITED Changed To ICPS 
EDUCATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOSPEL FAITH MISSION INTERNATIONAL IRELAND 
LIMITED Changed To GOSPEL FAITH MISSION  
INTERNATIONAL THE OVERCOMERS LIMITED
LOGMEIN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LOGMEIN 
IRELAND HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
OLD TOE LIMITED Changed To INHOME CALL 
LIMITED
ASSTTRAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To ASTTRAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
SN VOIP LIMITED Changed To ON VOIP LIMITED
JADARTON LIMITED Changed To TRADE DIRECT 
CARRIAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
M&G SIF MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To M&G SIF MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
(IRELAND) LIMITED


