



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2012/F/16

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-APR-2012 AND 03-MAY-2012

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 27-APR-2012 AND 03-MAY-2012

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
16576	CONOCOPHILLIPS WHITEGATE REFINERY LIMITED Changed To PHILLIPS 66 WHITEGATE REFINERY LIMITED	01/05/2012	496225	PURE RUNNING LIMITED COLLEGE OF SELLING LIMITED Changed To ICPS EDUCATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	03/05/2012
17560	CONOCOPHILLIPS IRELAND PENSION TRUST LIMITED Changed To PHILLIPS 66 IRELAND PENSION TRUST LIMITED	01/05/2012	499709	GOSPEL FAITH MISSION INTERNATIONAL IRELAND LIMITED Changed To GOSPEL FAITH MISSION INTERNATIONAL THE OVERCOMERS LIMITED	27/04/2012
21207	SOUTH EAST REGIONAL TOURISM AUTHORITY LIMITED (FAILTE AN OIRDHEISCIRT TEORANTA)	27/04/2012	505949	LOGMEIN IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LOGMEIN IRELAND HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED	30/04/2012
	Changed To THE GATHERING PROJECT 2013 LIMITED		506261	OLD TOE LIMITED Changed To INHOME CALL LIMITED	27/04/2012
58051	ARDMAC INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED Changed To WEEND PRODUCTS LIMITED DOWLINGS LAND DRAINAGE LIMITED Changed To		509916	ASSTTRAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To ASTTRAL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	27/04/2012
62501 84938	DOWLING BROTHERS CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITEI ADAPT (LIMERICK) Changed To ADAPT DOMESTIC		510184 511463	SN VOIP LIMITED Changed To ON VOIP LIMITED JADARTON LIMITED Changed To TRADE DIRECT	03/05/2012 27/04/2012
96047	ABUSE SERVICES QUINN REDDIN LIMITED Changed To ROBERT	27/04/2012	511747	CARRIAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED M&G SIF MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	27/04/2012
112573	QUINN LIMITED CONOCOPHILLIPS BANTRY BAY TERMINAL LIMITED Changed To PHILLIPS 66 BANTRY BAY TERMINAL	01/05/2012		Changed To M&G SIF MANAGEMENT COMPANY (IRELAND) LIMITED	
152611	LIMITED ARDMAC CLEANROOM SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed	02/05/2012			
237068	TO MAGZ PRODUCTS LIMITED ARDMAC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To AZINE PRODUCTS LIMITED	02/05/2012			
242048	QUINN HEALTHCARE LIMITED Changed To LAYA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	03/05/2012			
328091	RELATE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To SURFACCOUNTS LIMITED	02/05/2012			
328694 338539	STYL-TECH HOMEBUILDERS LIMITED Changed To STYL-TECH LIMITED DIAG (GARAGE & DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT)	27/04/2012 27/04/2012			
339221	LIMITED Changed To JUST DIGITAL LIMITED CILLRYAN'S BAKERY Changed To ARYZTA BAKERY				
339222	DEVELOPMENT CILLRYAN'S RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT Changed	30/04/2012			
341156	To ARYZTA RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT CONOCOPHILLIPS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PHILLIPS 66 IRELAND LIMITED	01/05/2012			
341390	MCCORMICK CARPENTRY LIMITED Changed To MARK & CLAIRE MCCORMICK LIMITED	03/05/2012			
363264	CORR'S PHARMACY (RATOATH) LIMITED Changed To CORR'S PHARMACY (BLACK BULL) LIMITED	27/04/2012			
364569	DNG RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To DOUGLAS NEWMAN GOOD COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LIMITED	03/05/2012			
389019	O CONNOR EXECUTIVE GROUP TRAVEL LIMITED Changed To QC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	27/04/2012			
404944	CORNERSTONE MORTGAGE COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CORNERSTONE TRINITY PARTNERS LIMITED	27/04/2012			
411803	THE REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD (FAITH HOUSE INTERNATIONAL) Changed TO REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD, JESUS GLORY INTERNATIONAL PARISH ATHY.	03/05/2012			
433377	KIOSK ASSETS HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To MASDOC LIMITED	03/05/2012			
462599	BIG ART STUDIO LIMITED Changed To DOOFENSCHMIRTZ LIMITED CONNOLLY FOOTWEAR @ DUN LAOGHAIRE	27/04/2012			
464220	LIMITED Changed To MACOW & ASSOCIATES	27/04/2012			
483917 484097	INOVIR LIMITED Changed To DS-INOVIR LIMITED KERRYGOLD MILK PROCESSING LIMITED Changed	27/04/2012 02/05/2012			
488065	To ELITE MILK PROCESSING LIMITED ARUNDO LIMITED Changed To ARUNDO SERVICES				
488066	LIMITED SHARPSTONE LIMITED Changed To EPM SPORT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	27/04/2012			
488813	TOMBRICO LIMITED Changed To TOTAL GIFTZ LIMITED	27/04/2012			
491452	DEYTORA LIMITED Changed To L&P FINANCIAL TRUSTEES LIMITED	27/04/2012			
492387	MALLOW DISCOUNT STORE LIMITED Changed To	30/04/2012			